
CHURCH ASTON PARISH COUNCIL 
 

 
Schedule of Parish Meeting Dates 

 
   Day           Date          Venue     Meeting Form 
 
 
Monday 3rd April 2023   Church Hall    Business meeting 
 
Wednesday  10th May 2023  Village Hall     Annual Parish & 
                                                                 Aston Room            Business meeting 
 
Monday 5th June 2023  Church Hall    Business meeting 
 
Monday 3rd July 2023   Church Hall              Business meeting 
 

No meeting in August 
 

Monday 4th September 2023  Church Hall  Business meeting 
  
Monday 2nd October 2023  Church Hall  Business meeting 
 
Monday 6th November 2023  Church Hall  Business meeting 
 
Monday 4th December 2023  Church Hall  Business meeting 
 
Monday  8th January 2024  Church Hall  Business meeting 
 
Monday         5th February 2024  Church Hall            Business meeting 
 
Monday  4th March 2024  Church Hall  Business meeting 
 
 
 
Please note that all meetings start at 7.40pm with the exception of the Annual 
Parish Meeting in May which starts at 7.pm, followed by the parish council 
meeting. 
  
 
 


